
Autumn 1 - 2019 

South Wirral Digest
- DATES FOR THE DIARY

YEAR 7

YEAR 8

TRIPS & VISITS 

TRIPS & VISITS 

KEY STAGE 3
SCHOOL EVENTS

SCHOOL EVENTS

Thursday 12th September - 
	 Year 7 Photographs

Friday 13th September - 
	 Extra-Curricular Fair

Wednesday 2nd October - 
	 School closes at 2pm for Open Evening

Thursday 10th October - 
	 Year 7 French Parents Information Evening

Friday 13th September - 
	 Extra-Curricular Fair

Wednesday 2nd October - 
	 School closes at 2pm for Open Evening

YEAR 9
TRIPS & VISITS SCHOOL EVENTS
Wednesday 11th September - 
	 Blood Brothers Theatre Trip

Thursday 24th October - 
	 Drama Residential (Tattenhall)

Thursday 12th September - 
	 Year 9 Photographs

Friday 13th September - 
	 Extra-Curricular Fair

Wednesday 2nd October - 
	 School closes at 2pm for Open Evening

INSET DAYS
Friday 27th September
Friday 22nd November
Friday 13th December
Monday 3rd February

Monday 29th June



Autumn 1 - 2019 

YEAR 10

YEAR 11

SIXTH FORM

TRIPS & VISITS 

TRIPS & VISITS 

TRIPS & VISITS 

SCHOOL EVENTS

SCHOOL EVENTS

SCHOOL EVENTS

 
Wednesday 11th September - 
	 Blood Brothers Theatre Trip

Wednesday 2nd October - 
	 BTEC Level 2 Enterprise - Chester Zoo

Wednesday 2nd October - 
	 BTEC Level 2 Enterprise - Chester Zoo 

Monday 21st October - 
	 Year 12 Travel & Tourism Trip

Friday 13th September - 
	 Extra-Curricular Fair

Wednesday 2nd October - 
	 School closes at 2pm for Open Evening

Friday 13th September - 
	 Extra-Curricular Fair

Thursday 26th September - 
	 Year 11 Exam Preperation Evening

Wednesday 2nd October - 
	 School closes at 2pm for Open Evening

Monday 14th October - 
	 Year 11 Careers Day

Wednesday 17th October - 
	 6th Form Open Evening & Careers Convention

Friday 13th September - 
	 Extra-Curricular Fair

Wednesday 2nd October - 
	 School closes at 2pm for Open Evening

Thursday 17th October - 
	 Careers Convention

KEY STAGE 4

KEY STAGE 5

FOR A LIST OF OUR EXTRA CURRICULAR CLUBS, PLEASE VISIT:
WWW.SOUTHWIRRAL.WIRRAL.SCH.UK/EXTRA-CURRICULAR


